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2023/24 26th round, Match #179
Friday, 27.04.2024, 13:45, "Sokil", Stryi. 17°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

0 : 1

«UCSA» Tarasivka

33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
4 Yanata Artur
44 Pastukh Ivan
34 Rudenko Oleksandr
19 Tsen Roman (C)
77 Lebediev Serhii
22 Averianov Maksym
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
11 Fomin Mykyta
9 Puchkovsyi Taras

Substitutes
71 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
1 Zavhorodnii Denys
17 Petryk Andrii
26 Tsurkan Illia
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan
18 Merdieiev Vadym
21 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
8 Lisovyk Roman
30 Mazur Yevhenii
16 Napuda Valentyn
27 Raliuchenko Andrii

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

70 Fedotov Nikita
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
44 Demydenko Andrii
4 Makhniev Dmytro
16 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Dumaniuk Artur
5 Yevdokymov Anton
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
20 Kharchenko Matvii
7 Houlart Habriel
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
33 Selin Yevgen
22 Shevchuk Oleksandr
2 Kononov Mykyta

88 Santiahu Mendonsa Rosian
Fernandu

21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
8 Kireiev Andrii
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
11 Eseola Aderinsola

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #179
Friday, 27.04.2024, 13:45, "Sokil", Stryi. 17°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 0 : 1 «UCSA» Tarasivka
9 Puchkovsyi Taras 19'

34 Rudenko Oleksandr 32'

22 Averianov Maksym 35'

46' 89 Synohub Oleh
33 Selin Yevgen

61'
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
88 Santiahu Mendonsa Rosian
Fernandu

77 Lebediev Serhii
17 Petryk Andrii 67'

9 Puchkovsyi Taras
16 Napuda Valentyn 67'

20 Nykolyshyn Roman 75'

78' 88 Santiahu Mendonsa Rosian
Fernandu

34 Rudenko Oleksandr
10 Ivanchenko Bohdan 81'

81' 16 Yuvkhymets Roman
2 Kononov Mykyta

81' 20 Kharchenko Matvii
11 Eseola Aderinsola

81' 7 Houlart Habriel
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus

11 Fomin Mykyta
8 Lisovyk Roman 81'

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
18 Merdieiev Vadym 86'

88' 5 Yevdokymov Anton

90+3' 11 Eseola Aderinsola

22 Averianov Maksym 90+4'

33 Solobchuk Kostiantyn 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


